BUILDING DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT: STAFF CONTACT DETAILS

SENIOR MANAGER: DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT (DM)

(021) 808.... EXTENTION

Stiaan Carstens

Snr Manager: DM

Stican.Carstens@stellenbosch.gov.za

Joy Julius Administrative Assistant 8698 Joy.Julius@stellenbosch.gov.za
BUILDING DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT (BDM)
Marco Fouche Manager: BDM Marco.Fouche@stellenbosch.gov.za 062 054 0727
(WhaisApp please]
Marina Lubbe Administrafive Assistant 8605 Marina.Lubbe@stellenbosch.gov.za
Babalwa Nkonzo Chief Plans Examiner 8940 Babalwa.Nkonzo@stellenbosch.gov.za
Rodney Adams Building Conftrol Officer (BCO) 8686 Rodney.Adams@stellenbosch.gov.za
Shafiek Valentyn Chief Building Inspector 8642 Shafiek.Valentyn@stellenbosch.gov.za
Lincoln Africa Snr Building Inspector 8668 Lincoln.Africa@stellenbosch.gov.za
Enrico Du Preez Snr. Building Inspector (Franschhoek) 8693 Enrico.DuPreez@stellenbosch.gov.za
Hylton Daniels Plans Examiner 8678 Hylton.Daniels@stellenbosch.gov.za
Aubrey Langeveldt Snr Building Inspector 8792 Aubrey.Langeveldt@stellenbosch.gov.za
Khanyisa Mapitiza Building Inspector 8687 Khanyisa.Mapitiza@stellenbosch.gov.za
Donnadene Nicolas Building Plan Administrator 8641 Donnadene.Nicolas@stellenbosch.gov.za
Alicia Ncanywa Building Plan Administrafor 8663 Alicia.Ncanywa@stellenbosch.gov.za
Dillon Williams Customer Interface Officer 8692 Dillon.Wiliams@stellenbosch.gov.za
FLAND USE MANAGEMENT (LUM)
Chrizelle Kriel Manager: Land Use Management 8660 Chrizelle.Kriel@stellenbosch.gov.zd
Kaylin Coefzee Administrafive Assistant 8669 Kaylin.Coetzee@siellenbosch.gov.za




